+44 (0)1376 346 600  |  sales@connectix.co.uk  |  www.connectixcablingsystems.com
01
Fluke Networks Range
DSX-5000 CableAnalyzerTM
Order information
Product  Part Number
DSX-5000 INTL  00A-500-000-30
DSX-5000QI INTL/GLD  00A-500-000-32
DSX-5000QI INTL  00A-500-000-34
CFP-Q-ADD  00A-500-000-45
The DSX CableAnalyzer™ Series is the copper certification
solution of the Versiv™ cabling certification product family.
Starting with the DSX-5000, you have the availability to
certify up to Cat 6A/Class FA/1GHz. The Versiv line also